
 VALLEY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

DEPLANED (INBOUND/UNLOAD/ARRIVE) PAX FLIGHT DATA

FISCAL YEAR

--------------- --------------- --------------- ------------------------------------------ --------------- ------------------------------------------ --------------- -------------- --------------- --------------- -------------- --------------- --------------- -------------- ------------- ------------- -------------

% % % % % Current % Current %

WN change Y-T-D SY change Y-T-D Other change Y-T-D UA change Y-T-D DL change Y-T-D Month change Y-T-D change

--------------- --------------- --------------- ------------------------------------------ --------------- ------------------------------------------ --------------- -------------- --------------- --------------- -------------- --------------- --------------- -------------- ------------- ------------- -------------

2017 OCT 17821 5.92% 17821 0 N/A 0 422 47.04% 422 4264 -2.40% 4264 0 N/A 0 22507 4.78% 22507 4.78%

NOV 19218 11.77% 37039 1483 47.71% 1483 299 104.79% 721 4713 -11.36% 8977 0 N/A 0 25713 8.67% 48220 6.82%

DEC 18952 2.38% 55991 1890 28.22% 3373 243 0.83% 964 4620 2.94% 13597 784 -11.31% 784 26489 3.48% 74709 5.61%

2018 JAN 15055 0.17% 71046 1748 13.07% 5121 144 -8.28% 1108 3776 27.27% 17373 1670 3.60% 2454 22393 5.07% 97102 5.48%

FEB 14942 -2.66% 85988 2755 50.05% 7876 258 -37.07% 1366 4096 -4.10% 21469 1748 14.70% 4202 23799 1.74% 120901 4.73%

MAR 18712 2.17% 104700 2440 26.36% 10316 293 110.79% 1659 5662 20.85% 27131 2148 35.95% 6350 29255 9.78% 150156 5.67%

APR 16420 -2.08% 121120 1622 46.65% 11938 63 N/A 1722 5746 51.45% 32877 54 N/A 6404 23905 10.32% 174061 6.29%

MAY 19129 4.89% 140249 957 N/A 12895 374 84.24% 2096 5951 31.34% 38828 0 N/A 6404 26411 14.98% 200472 7.36%

JUN 20035 3.17% 160284 0 N/A 12895 0 N/A 2096 5685 42.73% 44513 0 N/A 6404 25720 9.28% 226192 7.57%

JUL 20665 3.01% 180949 0 N/A 12895 271 N/A 2367 6249 47.87% 50762 0 N/A 6404 27185 11.93% 253377 8.02%

AUG 19052 25.92% 200001 0 N/A 12895 158 -60.89% 2525 6151 86.39% 56913 0 N/A 6404 25361 34.66% 278738 10.00%

SEP 15534 13.88% 215535 0 N/A 12895 255 N/A 2780 4901 45.69% 61814 0 N/A 6404 20690 21.67% 299428 10.74%

--------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTALS: 215535 12895 2780 61814 6404 299428

--------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHARTER:

Oct 272-SunCountry; 150 Swift Air
Nov 154-Sun Country; 145 Swift Air
Dec 243-Sun Country
Jan 144 Swift Air
Feb 258 SunCountry
Mar 156 SunCountry; 137 Swift Air
Apr 63 SunCountry
May 225 SunCountry; 149 Swift Air
Jun none
Jul 125 SunCountry; 146 Swift Air
Aug 158 SunCountry
Sep 108 SunCountry; 147 Swift Air

WN = Southwest Airlines;   UA = United Airlines; SY = Sun Country; Other (charters);   DL = Delta Air Lines; F9 = Frontier

SUN COUNTRY'S FIRST DAY: NOVEMBER 2, 2017

DELTA'S FIRST DAY: DECEMBER 21, 2017

DELTA'S LAST DAY: APRIL 2, 2018

SUN COUNTRY'S LAST DAY: MAY 28, 2018

2017/2018


